Access Covers, Grates, and Frames

Manhole Frames and Covers

1020 FRAME & COVER

Heavy duty
Machined bearing surfaces

Options

Solid, vented or custom logo covers
Special lettered covers

Watertite assembly

Adjusting risers

Gasket seal covers

Stackable frames

Type N Oval Grate

Approx. 135 sq. in. Grate
open area Approx. 120 sq. in.
2 1/2" height above frame open area
"DUMP NO WASTE!"

lettering and trout
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Type A solid cover illustrated

Type M1 Radial Flat

Type P Concave Grate
Approx. 150 sq. in.

5/8" depth of concave

Type 02 Beehive Grate
7" height above frame
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1037

Type M2 Flat Bar Grate ~ 1885*
Approx. 150 sq. in.
open area

1077
2995
2996%***
1020
1022-1
1022-2
1022-3
1076**
1550
1051
105071
1050

Base Flange
Diameter
34

321/2
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34
34
34
36
36
34

34
34
36

Note: All dimensions are in inches.
*Special lock bar and mud ring (security)
**Special non-rocking feature
***Erame is reversible, can be installed as top flange
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Type M3 ADA Grate Type O1 Beehive Grate
Approx. 120 sq. in. Approx. 115 sq. in.
open area open area
“"DUMP NO WASTE!" Height above frame 4"
lettering
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SUPPLY
877-903-7246

www.trenchdrainsupply.com

Available Frames for 1020 Covers and Grates

Frame
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